Standby RSG UK Limited  Phone: +44 (0)1543 438800   Email: info@standbyrsg.co.uk  Web: www.standbyrsg.co.uk C-XXX-XXXX
When attention matters.
Strølux
LED Work Light Bar
The Strølux range of LED work light bars
combine the latest optical technology with
market leading 5W Osram LEDs to provide
excellent, additional working light in a variety
of lengths to suit your application.
•  Single or double row of LEDs
•  Ultra bright 5W Osram LEDs
•  From 6-96 LEDs per work light
•  From a minimum of 1283 to a maximum of
    16800 effective lumens
•  Available in 6 lengths for each style
•  Combination of flood and spot beams
•  IP67 and IP69K ingress protected
•  Supplied with adjustable bracket and fixings
•  12/24v operation
•  ECE R10 (e) approved
•  2 year warranty
R10 IP67 2YR
Warranty
IP69K
      Part Number               Length           Number      Effective                 Dimensions                Max Current
                                                                     of LEDs         Lumen                         (mm)                            @12V
    LSW-06WXC3-1         7” (177mm)             6                1283          177 (L) x 40 (H) x 54 (D)             2.1A
    LSW-09WXC3-1        10” (246mm)            9                2054          246 (L) x 40 (H) x 54 (D)             3.4A
    LSW-21WXC3-1        21” (522mm)           21               4652          522 (L) x 40 (H) x 54 (D)             8.0A
    LSW-33WXC3-1        31” (798mm)           33               7445          798 (L) x 40 (H) x 54 (D)           12.5A
    LSW-42WXC3-1      40” (1005mm)         42               9499         1005 (L) x 40 (H) x 54 (D)          14.9A
    LSW-54WXC3-1      50” (1281mm)         54             12324        1281 (L) x 40 (H) x 54 (D)          19.2A
SINGLE ROW
      Part Number               Length           Number      Effective                 Dimensions                Max Current
                                                                     of LEDs         Lumen                         (mm)                            @12V
    LSW-12WXC3-2         8” (204mm)            12               2100          204 (L) x 70 (H) x 67 (D)             3.8A
    LSW-24WXC3-2        14” (357mm)           24               4200          357 (L) x 70 (H) x 67 (D)             7.7A
    LSW-40WXC3-2        22” (561mm)           40               7000          561 (L) x 70 (H) x 67 (D)           14.6A
    LSW-60WXC3-2        32” (815mm)           60             10500         815 (L) x 70 (H) x 67 (D)           20.8A
    LSW-80WXC3-2      42” (1076mm)         80             14000        1067 (L) x 70 (H) x 67 (D)          28.3A
    LSW-96WXC3-2      50” (1274mm)         96             16800        1274 (L) x 70 (H) x 67 (D)          30.6A
DOUBLE ROW
ONE ROW OF 5W LEDs
TWO ROWS OF 5W LEDs
MODEL: LSW-06WXC3-1
MODEL: LSW-40WXC3-2